Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

MPUPC, 1 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 lieve peter Biest-Houtakker 4:58
2 Anne van Waes Biest-Houtakker 5:28
3 Imke Vingerhoets Diessen 6:17
4 Emilie van Gorp Hilvarenbeek 7:15
5 Luna van der Sleen Biest-Houtakker 7:15
6 Noram van der Sleen Biest-Houtakker 7:37
7 Chelsea Roozen Biest-Houtakker 7:47
8 Lotte Vingerhoets Diessen 8:30

JPUPC, 1 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Joep Strooper Goirle 4:41
2 Dirk Vingerhoets Biest-Houtakker 4:47
3 Michiel Gulickx Gloria 4:55
4 Michiel Fuite Taxandria 5:11
5 Wesley Heestermans Ulvenhout AC 5:16
6 Ravi Spapens Biest-Houtakker 5:18
7 Tobias van den Meijden Oisterwijk 5:20
8 Pim Bolck Biest-Houtakker 5:25
9 Thomas van Gorp Hilvarenbeek 6:47
10 Jasper van Waes Biest-Houtakker 6:50
11 Jip SuijkerBuijk Tilburg 715
12 Pepijn van den Meijden Oisterwijk 8:42
13 Ties van Beurden Biest-Houtakker 9:57

MPUPB, 1 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam
1 Amélie Peter

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Biest-Houtakker

5:22

JPUPB, 1 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Micha Kooistra Tilburg Road Runners 3:40
2 Martijn Gulickx Gloria 3:49
3 Gijs Fuite Taxandria 3:51
4 Luuk Stroopen Goirle 4:12
5 Igor Spapens Biest-Houtakker 4:31
6 Freek de Jong Tilburg Road Runners 4:36

MPUPA, 1 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Linsy Heestermans Sprint 3:44
2 willemijn fuite Berkel-Enschot 3:52

JPUPA, 1 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Niels Bosma Taxandria 3:37
2 Casper Suijkerbuijk Tilburg Road Runners 3:51
3 Guus van Kessel Fortuna '67 3:56
4 Timo Spapens Biest-Houtakker 4:34
5 Ron Soetens Biest-Houtakker 4:39
6 Koen van Oort Biest-Houtakker 4:45
7 Hugo van den Broek Biest-Houtakker 4:53

MJUND, 2 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lisa Boekel Taxandria 8:38
2 Imke Vingerhoets Biest-Houtakker 10:55
3 Manouk van Amelsvoort Tilburg 10:55
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam
4 Mirthe de Graaf

JJUND, 2 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Robin van Riel
2 Jelle de Roon
3 Rick van Riel
4 Thomas Kooistra
5 Lars Schellekens
6 Bram teurlinx
7 Teun van Pelt
8 Simon Hendriks
9 Tom van de Pas
10 Kas Vingerhoets
11 Stan Priems
12 Martijn Weber
13 Rens Kok
14 Sam Kok

1 Lotte Bosma

1 jorg schellekens
2 Tonnie de Benis

M4KM, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Freek van de Weerd
2 Tom Michielsen

3 Raoul Clemminck

4 Wichard de Benis

5 Dylan Rombouts

6 Maarten van der Poll
7 Dani van de Sanden
8 Lars Priems

9 Remco Hoogendoorn

10 Dorus Boers

11 Joost van Riel

12 Daan Vingerhoets
13 Bart Noyen

14 William van Trier
15 Sander Verweij
16 Robin Verhoeven
17 Leermakers Jan
18 Bram van Dongen
19 Erwin Gulickx

20 Peter Helmstrijd
21 Bart Geboers

22 Rinus Oostvogels
23 Frank Weimar

24 Harrie Stempher
25 Jari Heestermans
26 richard hooijen
27 Mark van Gorp

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Biest-Houtakker

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila

Atledo

Attila

Tilburg Road Runners
Goirle

Helvoirt
Hilvarenbeek
Oirschot
Biest-Houtakker
Biest-Houtakker
biest houtakker
Biest-Houtakker
Biest-Houtakker
Biest-Houtakker

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Taxandria

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila
Generaal Michaelis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sprint

Gloria

Tilburg

Generaal Michaelis
Tilburg Road Runners
Loopgroep PK
Tilburg Road Runners
Biest-Houtakker
Tilburg
Biest-Houtakker
Baarle-Nassau
Biest-Houtakker
AV Oirschot

Gilze
Biest-Houtakker
Hilvarenbeek
Hilvarenbeek

Gilze

Gloria

Dutch Runners
Biest-Houtakker
Achilles

Best

avVN

Ulvenhout AC
Tilburg
Hilvarenbeek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Prins Hendrik

10:56

6:46
6:52
7:15
7:23
8:01
8:45
8:46
8:50
8:51
8:54
9:12
10:19
10:21
10:41

MJUNC, 2 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

9:06

JJUNC, 2 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

7:19
7:35

13:22
13:54
14:16
14:31
14:37
14:59
15:00
15:53
15:58
16:14
16:34
16:56
17:10
17:30
17:50
17:52
17:54
17:57
18:55
19:38
20:18
20:21
20:32
20:44
22:15
25:58
26:14

V4KM, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Sabine van den Berg-Go

17:56
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Jolien Bruininx
3 Anouk Bakker
4 Larissa op 't Hoog
5 Karin Hendrickx
6 Carolien Soetens
7 Marjolein Roozen
8 Cindy Adams
9 Corrie Wouters
10 Ingrid van Lieshout
11 Wilna Lindeman
12 Annie Wouters
13 Mildred Sylman
14 Maria van Dongen
15 Elien van Doormaal
16 Linda Geboers
17 Lenie Arts
18 Angelique Senders

MSEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Michiel van Nispen
2 Jos Elfring
3 Kas van Veen
4 Jop van der Steen

5 Raymon van den Berg

6 Stefan de Laat

7 Laurent van Nieuwenhui

8 Bjorn de Laat

9 Rob Wouters
10 Koen Voermans
11 Martijn Tissink
12 Coen Zandvoort
13 Roel Verhagen
14 Ruud Brosens
15 Joost van Rijswijk
16 Bram van Rijswijk
17 Bram van Ekeren
18 Thijs Coolegem
19 Wallid Ahmed
20 René Willemink
21 Roel van Houtum
22 Marc van Vliet
23 Michel Broeders
24 Joost Gielen
25 Bas Pijnappel
26 Gijs Vugts

27 Robbert van de Wouw

28 Pim Hagoort
29 Bas Marijnen
30 Gerard Smits
31 Sincun Ural

32 Jeroen van de Meijden
33 Mark van de Nieuwelaar

34 Kai van Sluisveld
35 Mark van der Staak
36 Oskar Baijens

37 Maikel Jansen

38 Dirk van Korven

39 Daan de Jong

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AVR '69

Attila

Tilburg Road Runners
Gilze
's-Hertogenbosch
Groningen
Ulvenhout AC
Tilburg

Venhorst
Hilvarenbeek
Diessen

Gilze

Gilze
Hilvarenbeek
Biest-Houtakker
avVN
Hilvarenbeek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sprint

Asterix

Prins Hendrik

Tilburg Road Runners
Prins Hendrik

Tilburg Road Runners
AV '56

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Scorpio

Attila

Sprint

Tilburg Road Runners
Sprint

Lommel

Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Taxandria

Udenhout

Eindhoven Atletiek
Goirle

Tilburg Road Runners
Spiridon

Tilburg

Taxandria

Haaren

Tilburg

Hilvarenbeek

Tilburg

Diessen

Son

Kerkdriel

Diessen

Eindhoven Atletiek
Qirschot

Gloria

Tilburg

Achil '87

Tilburg Road Runners

18:25
18:38
19:23
19:38
20:40
20:41
22:27
22:36
22:43
23:18
23:36
23:46
23:49
25:25
26:34
26:45
30:42

32:03
32:24
32:25
32:47
33:50
33:55
34:02
34:27
34:58
35:13
35:38
35:53
36:11
38:13
38:18
38:18
38:22
38:45
40:17
40:37
41:05
41:12
41:15
41:27
41:36
41:42
41:45
41:49
42:00
42:01
42:31
42:33
42:37
42:46
42:59
43:27
44:55
45:15
45:28
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
40 Frank van der Voort Goirle 46:07
41 Chris van den Akker Berkel-Enschot 46:09
42 Thomas van Doormaal Hilvarenbeek 47:06
43 Rik van Kollenburg Oost West en Middelb 47:11
44 Martijn van Nijnatten Gilze 47:55
45 Erik van de Vijver 's-Hertogenbosch 48:30
46 Thijs Vennix Diessen 48:33
47 Dennis de Rooij Hilvarenbeek 48:48
48 Ronald de Rooij Hilvarenbeek 48:50
49 Erik Verbunt Berkel-Enschot 49:10
50 Erwin Brekelmans Berkel-Enschot 49:58
51 Tijn van Monsjou Breda 50:06
52 Joost van Kuringen AV Oirschot 50:13
53 Jeroen Brekelmans Berkel-Enschot 51:09
54 Tom Verhoof Oisterwijk 51:09
55 Wout Rogier Sint-MiDen Bochielsg 51:21
56 Jeroen Willemze Berkel-Enschot 51:31
57 Koen Verbunt Udenhout 52:17
58 Frans van der Poel Moergestel 52:18
59 Rob van Kraanen Dutch Runners 53:22
60 Pieter Laban Tilburg 54:42
61 Marcel bout Tilburg 54:48

M35, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Jeroen van Damme Loopgroep PK 31:12

2 Bernard te Boekhorst Phoenix 32:08

3 Christ Donders Tilburg Road Runners 34:12

4 Jeroen Disseldorp Tilburg Road Runners 34:29

5 Corné van Oirschot Tilburg Road Runners 34:59

6 Sammy Peter Tilburg Road Runners 35:46

7 Freddy van Dijk Eindhoven Atletiek 36:15

8 Erwin v.d. Lisdonk Taxandria 36:45

9 Bas van der Ree Eindhoven Atletiek 36:46
10 Bart Vingerhoets Oisterwijk 38:18
11 Ujendre Ramautarsing Eindhoven Atletiek 38:39
12 Richard Donders Loopgroep PK 38:53
13 Patrick Beks Helmond 38:55
14 Steven Lucassen Eindhoven Atletiek 39:32
15 Filip Lijnen Eindhoven Atletiek 39:38
16 Tim Soetens 's-Hertogenbosch 39:43
17 Marc van der Schoot Tilburg Road Runners 39:52
18 Carlo Wouters Tilburg Road Runners 39:57
19 Wout Peters Eindhoven Atletiek 40:04
20 Koen van Nieuwburg DAK 40:18
21 Eric Aarts Eindhoven Atletiek 40:24
22 Chris van Boxtel Tilburg 40:42
23 Ben Stams Tilburg Road Runners 40:44
24 Jurgen Lootens DAK 40:52
25 Ruud van Gorkom Oisterwijk 41:11
26 Thijs van Berlo Tilburg 42:03
27 Joris van de Aker Achil '87 42:07
28 Edwin Heestermans Ulvenhout AC 42:10
29 Anton Bogers Atledo 42:15
30 Bas van Gestel Attila 42:23
31 Dolf Willemen Spiridon 42:26
32 Johan Verweij Biest-Houtakker 42:35
33 Sall Juarez Galeana 0SS-VOLO 42:59
34 lwan Oprins Spiridon 43:06
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
35 Bas Driesen Eindhoven Atletiek 43:15
36 Harry Wasseveld Attila 43:29
37 Menno Verhoeven Eindhoven Atletiek 43:39
38 Paul van de Wouw Scorpio 43:56
39 Jeroen Verstegen Attila 44:09
40 Allard van der Meer Eindhoven 44:22
41 Arno Dingemans Tilburg Road Runners 44:48
42 Dirk-Jan Bles Hilvarenbeek 44:51
43 Alex Buddenbaum Berkel-Enschot 45:04
44 Jeroen de Bie Oirschot 45:12
45 Jaap Walenkamp Tilburg Road Runners 45:49
46 Patrick Coomans Hilvarenbeek 47:09
47 Jan van Kraanen Dutch Runners 47:11
48 Ron Schepens Esbeek 47:28
49 Jim Bergmans Achil '87 49:07
50 Patrick Martin Tilburg 49:24
51 Patrick Hooijen Attila 50:08
52 Edwin Fijnaut Goirle 50:52
53 Harm Verhagen Lage Mierde 52:53
54 Maurice van Irsel Goirle 52:57
55 Bas de Scheemaker Tilburg 53:21
56 Marco de Kok Haaren 54:47
57 Geert van Gorkom Oisterwijk 55:22
58 Alexander van Assouw Oisterwijk 55:22
59 Peter van Gorp Achil '87 56:46
60 Arno van den Langenber Vessem 1:00:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hans Kruis Hellas 35:15
2 Peter van Zundert Scorpio 35:57
3 Frank Michels Haaren 37:24
4 Adri Henskens 0SS-VOLO 37:42
5 Edwin Roest Loopgroep PK 37:56
6 Cocky de Brouwer Achil '87 38:05
7 Rob Mellegers Eindhoven 38:26
8 Andre Lambregts Scorpio 38:48
9 Crist Hendriks Loopgroep Aart Stigt 38:49
10 Dennis van den Hoek Attila 39:07
11 Andy Verhoeven Eindhoven Atletiek 39:22
12 Johan manders Haler 39:24
13 Werner Giesbergen Scorpio 39:34
14 Ronald Cune Tilburg Road Runners 39:37
15 Leon Schrijvers Eindhoven Atletiek 39:40
16 Jan van Dommelen Hamont (BEL) 40:39
17 Geert Abrahams Achil '87 40:46
18 Bas Schop Eethen 41:26
19 Jan van Dal Achil '87 41:48
20 Ton Jacquot Eindhoven 41:53
21 Ralph Goes Eindhoven Atletiek 42:01
22 Hans Coomans 0SS-VOLO 42:14
23 Bart van Loon Attila 42:17
24 corne de Kok Tilburg Road Runners 42:19
25 Ben van Esch Oisterwijk 42:27
26 Bert de Roon 's Gravenmoer 42:28
27 Karel Weykamp 0SS-VOLO 42:29
28 Harrie Bullens AV QOirschot 43:01
29 Peter Hooijen Eindhoven Atletiek 43:20
30 Hans van den Bersselaa Taxandria 43:25
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam
31 Frank van Zijl
32 Kees van Sas
33 George Immink
34 Patrick Sanders
35 Léon Mutsaers
36 Eddy Michels
37 Jan Moeskops
38 HME Zanders
39 Robert van Elderen
40 Peter Graafmans
41 Johan Roefs
42 Piet Swaans
43 Jan Op 't Hoog
44 Leon Verhagen
45 Roland Gianotten
46 Michel de Haas
47 Jan Brock
48 Rob de Ree

49 Jack van de Huygevoort

50 Haroldinio Abauna
51 Hans van Hal

52 kees Lambrechts
53 Henk vd Ven

54 Seb de Groot

55 John Post

56 Hans Leijten

57 Nico Leeijen

58 Jan de Jong

59 Roel Bakker

60 Barend Doedee
61 Theo van Amelsvoort
62 Ton Kokken

63 Jan Kokx

64 Hein |Jpelaar

65 Patrick Rodrigus
66 Peter van Rooij
67 Jeroen Munsters
68 Rudolf Buur

69 Arie Aarts

70 Ludy van Hilst

71 Wilbert de Volder
72 Leonardo Soro
73 Rob Dingemans
74 John Koolwijk

75 Dré Hendriks

M55, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Tilburg

Alphen Nb

Best

Eindhoven Atletiek
Vessem
's-Hertogenbosch
Baarle-Nassau
Moergestel

Lage Mierde
Alphen Nb

AV Oirschot

AV Oirschot
Moergestel
Moergestel
Hilvarenbeek
Hilvarenbeek
Tilburg Road Runners
Molenschot

Achil '87
Eindhoven

AV Oirschot
Road Runners Etten-L
Qirschot
Hilvarenbeek
Achil '87
Hilvarenbeek
Esbeek
Moergestel
Taxandria
Tilburg

Tilburg

AVR '69

Alphen Nb

Attila

Taxandria
Fortuna '67
Eindhoven Atletiek
Veldhoven
Taxandria
Kaatsheuvel
Tilburg

Tilburg

Achil '87

Achil '87
Oirschot

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

43:27
43:42
43:55
44:12
44:24
44:54
45:11
45:11
45:50
46:10
46:31
46:53
46:55
47:05
47:42
47:42
48:20
48:31
48:32
48:39
48:40
48:41
48:54
49:03
49:05
49:06
49:26
49:34
49:40
50:03
50:05
50:16
50:36
51:13
51:23
51:36
51:51
52:09
52:10
52:43
53:25
53:48
54:04
56:48
56:52

1 Henk Bruijns Sprint 36:42
2 Bert van Exsel Sprint 39:11
3 Herman van Haaren Achil '87 39:27
4 Frans van der Staak AV QOirschot 41:04
5 Hans de Korte No-Limits 41:04
6 Hens Koreman Atledo 42:04
7 Cees Koppen AV Oirschot 43:02
8 Jaap Kleijn DES 43:17
9 Hans Drijvers Attila 44:25
10 Chris Sprengers ACW '66 44:34
11 Jac op 't Hoog Moergestel 45:17
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
12 Fons van de Heijning Gilze 45:32
13 Wim Moonen Berkel-Enschot 46:20
14 Sjef Stokmans Tilburg 47:25
15 Piet Roozen Moergestel 48:21
16 Henk van Rosmalen Tilburg 48:53
17 Cees de Kok Achil '87 49:16
18 Marcel Schors Achil '87 51:12
19 Ton Rosenberg Tilburg Road Runners 51:22
20 Harrie Maas AVR '69 51:28
21 Cees van Opstal Wernhout 51:43
22 Jos Levink Vlijmen 52:28
23 Piet van de Sande Oirschot 54:42
24 Jim Bouwens Rijen 1:01:58
25 Rijk Vlaanderen Tilburg 1:02:35

M60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Arie van den Akker Eindhoven Atletiek 40:18

2 Johan van Litsenburg GVAC 41:09

3 Gerard Wouters Spiridon 41:30

4 Ad de Jong Atledo 41:57

5 Leo v Avendonk Hooge Mierde 42:06

6 Kees verhoeven Loopgroep Goirle 42:58

7 Jan v.d. Lee DAK 43:54

8 Hennig Verhofstadt Helmond 44:15

9 Anton Coertjens Sprint 45:52
10 Tiny van Grootel Mierlo 47:10
11 Sjef van den Biggelaar Mierlo 47:19
12 Lambert Theunissen Attila 47:27
13 Harry Boezer avVN 48:24
14 Joep Vrenken Tilburg 49:17
15 Pieter Vriens Achil '87 50:00
16 Wim Verbunt Taxandria 51:17
17 Rini Gootjes Tilburg Road Runners 51:31
18 Jos van Uden Fortuna '67 51:44
19 John Williams Eindhoven Atletiek 51:52
20 Frans van der Poel Moergestel 52:40
21 André Aarts Scorpio 52:46
22 Ad Kouwenberg Attila 52:51
23 Henk Heijmans Fortuna '67 52:51
24 Peter van Gool Achil '87 52:52
25 Cees Pasmans Berkel-Enschot 53:14
26 Jan Heijms AV Oirschot 54:42
27 Jan Weijnen Tilburg Road Runners 54:44
28 Ruud Groenendijk Hilvarenbeek 54:53
29 Sjef marijnen Tilburg 55:00
30 Jan van Boxtel Achil '87 55:08
31 Jos Wilborts Biest-Houtakker 55:53
32 Ton van der Poel Riel 57:14
33 Peter van der Poel Diessen 57:14
34 Ad van Hees Sprint 59:17
35 Toon de Croon AV Oirschot 1:00:42
36 Peter Hellings Fortuna '67 1:04:48
37 Jack van de Sande Achil '87 1:10:21
38 Piet Adriaansen oisterwijk 1:21:20

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mariska Scholtes Tilburg Road Runners 38:19
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Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Laura Huijbregts
3 Marleen van Aartrijk
4 Hilde Gilissen
5 Valerie De Roover
6 Fieke Broeders
7 Carin Waalen
8 Wendy Groen
9 Maite Timmermans
10 Annemiek Willemze
11 Ellen Smeets
12 Jenneke Leermakers
13 Iris Pulles
14 Kirsten Vingerhoets
15 Anouk Deenen
16 Thania Vrolijk
17 Geke Denissen
18 Anita Timmersmans
19 Carlijn van der Heijde
20 Suzanne vugs
21 Marchien Dumont

22 Marjolein van Kuringen

V35, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Inge van der Meulen
2 Ingrid Spapens
3 Olga Wetzel
4 Antoinet Hems
5 Annemieke Friesen
6 Sandra Verhagen
7 Nienke Erisman

8 Maaike van den Einden

9 Patricia Peter
10 Wendy Kroesen
11 Saskia de Jong
12 Mandy Smetsers
13 Marleen Hassel
14 Yvonne Vromans
15 Renate van der Stee
16 Ingrid van Lieshout
17 Desere tokatlioglu-van
18 Lobke de Regt

19 Marie-Louise Schoenmak

20 Claudia Cools

21 Ans Verhoeven

22 Linda Gerritsen

23 Denise Wieldraaijer
24 Sandra Timmermans
25 Nancy van de Pol
26 Natasja Ruyters

27 Jeanette Fluit

28 Sylvia van Vught
29 Wendy Vromans
30 Joyce van Dijk

31 Wendy Westerhof
32 Sandy Huybregts
33 Sandra vd Sande

V45, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Loes Vingerhoets

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Parcival

Sprint

Tilburg Road Runners
Netersel

Tilburg

Achil '87

Leiden

Tilburg

Oisterwijk
Oisterwijk
Taxandria

Hooge Mierde
Tilburg

Moergestel
Moergestel
Netersel
Taxandria
Spiridon

AV Oirschot

41:03
41:19
41:55
42:38
43:03
45:30
47:54
49:29
50:15
50:50
51:11
53:07
55:44
56:56
57:57
58:43
58:43
58:53
59:42
59:55
1:05:06

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eindhoven Atletiek
Achil '87

Attila

AV Oirschot
Attila

AV Oirschot
Hooge Mierde
Eindhoven
Biest-Houtakker
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg

Qirschot

Lage Mierde
Achil '87

Achil '87
Venhorst

Attila

Achil '87

AVR '69
Moergestel
Achil '87
Biest-Houtakker
Tilburg

Hooge Mierde
Taxandria
Sint-Michielsgestel
Lage Mierde
Biest-Houtakker
Sint-Oedenrode
Hilvarenbeek
Oisterwijk
Reusel

Lage Mierde

39:15
42:57
46:14
46:45
47:54
48:35
48:56
49:27
49:59
50:04
50:30
56:55
57:06
57:19
57:19
57:39
58:01
58:24
58:33
58:44
58:45
58:48
58:59
59:02
59:43
1:00:34
1:00:55
1:01:00
1:01:00
1:02:04
1:05:22
1:06:34
1:06:36

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Achil '87

42:10

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 8

16-08-2013 12:11



Uitslagenlijst Vakantieloop
Biest-Houtakker - Woensdag 14 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Ank Mouwen Tilburg 43:57

3 Maria Dooyenburg Prins Hendrik 44:45

4 Nellie van Beers AV QOirschot 45:19

5 Joke Bullens AV Oirschot 45:47

6 Marjo Eshuis 0SS-VOLO 47:04

7 Tineke vd Heuvel AV Oirschot 47:38

8 Maria Schoenmakers Prins Hendrik 49:20

9 Susanne van den Berg Moergestel 49:38
10 Leny Burgmans Attila 50:40
11 Tineke Mous Fortuna '67 50:53
12 Jeanne Legius Achil '87 52:52
13 Ria Diepstraten Gilze 53:46
14 Karin van der Heiden Achil '87 54:37
15 Karin Ketelaars-Wouter Taxandria 55:02
16 Antionette Doormaal Hilvarenbeek 55:52
17 Els Heemels Esbeek 56:38
18 Hilda Blok 0SS-VOLO 56:43
19 Cobine Romakkers Tilburg 56:49
20 Tonny Huijben Lage Mierde 57:30
21 Nellie Kolen Attila 58:00
22 Engeline Mutsaers Taxandria 58:23
23 Rian Kokker AVR '69 58:33
24 Anja Jansen Lage Mierde 1:00:55
25 Marjan vd Heijden Lage Mierde 1:01:32
26 Monique Borgmans Lage Mierde 1:01:32
27 Wilma Coolen Lage Mierde 1:01:33
28 Yvonne Maas Tilburg 1:02:18
29 Arianne Immink Best 1:03:34
30 Marijke de Graaf AV Oirschot 1:05:52
31 Berti Smetsers AV Oirschot 1:05:52
32 Wilma Hendrikx Hooge Mierde 1:06:33
33 Henriette Spieringhs Achil '87 1:07:02
34 Esther Pompert Achil '87 1:07:26
35 Marianne de Rooij Achil '87 1:07:52
36 Carla Kuijpers Hilvarenbeek 1:10:15
37 Tonny van Vugt Achil '87 1:10:19
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